
         

 

REVISED ON 3.5.24. 

ZBA Agenda for Tuesday, March 19th at 3:30pm  
 

Time Resident Location Proposed Project 

 

 

3:30pm 

 

 

 

 

3:40pm 

 

 

 

 

 

3:50pm 

 

 

 

 

4:00pm 

 

 

Eric/Ellie Nickeson 

 

 

 

 

Thomas Angelotta 

 

 

 

 

 

Wright Solar, LLC c/o 

Sol Source Power.  

 

 

 

Wendell/Joel Seachrist 

 

 

 

 

 

4458 Canterbury Drive 

(Chautauqua Shores) 

Dewittville 

 

 

4086 Gallup Lane 

 

 

 

 

 

6049 Wright Road 

Dewittville, NY 14728 

 

 

 

New construction of 3000 sq. ft. single family 

home, with 600 sq. ft. attached garage. 

 

 

Demo of an existing cottage to replace with 

new construction of a single-family one-story 

home. 

 

 

 

 

New plans submitted and reviewed on Feb. 

19th ZBA meeting.  Open Case 

 

 

 

A. Review and act on Wendell’s 

recommendations for the Proposed 

Solar Law (now expired 3.1.24) 

B. Review and act on final 

recommendations for the BESS 

(Battery Energy Storage System) 

proposed law – moratorium expires 

5.31.24.  

 



 

 

 

 

 
 


