REVISED ON 3.5.24. ZBA Agenda for Tuesday, March 19th at 3:30pm

Time	Resident	Location	Proposed Project
3:30pm	Eric/Ellie Nickeson	4458 Canterbury Drive (Chautauqua Shores) Dewittville	New construction of 3000 sq. ft. single family home, with 600 sq. ft. attached garage.
3:40pm	Thomas Angelotta	4086 Gallup Lane	Demo of an existing cottage to replace with new construction of a single-family one-story home.
3:50pm	Wright Solar, LLC c/o Sol Source Power.	6049 Wright Road Dewittville, NY 14728	New plans submitted and reviewed on Feb. 19 th ZBA meeting. Open Case
4:00pm	Wendell/Joel Seachrist		 A. Review and act on Wendell's recommendations for the Proposed Solar Law (now expired 3.1.24) B. Review and act on final recommendations for the BESS (Battery Energy Storage System) proposed law – moratorium expires 5.31.24.